Lower Boise Watershed Council

Meeting Title: Board Meeting <—/</

Meeting Date: July 10, 2014

Attending? Name Affiliation Email
Alan Newbill Pioneer ID anewbill@pioneerirrigation.com
Alexandra Etheridge USGS aetherid@usgs.gov
Andy Waldera Moffatt Thomas ajw@moffatt.com
sm Brown & Caldwell aweigel@browncald.com
Bill Stewart EPA
Bob Braun Amalgamated Sugar bbraun@amalsugar.com
Clay Ellestad Pharmer Engineering cellestad@pharmereng.com
Clint Dolsby City of Meridian dolsbyc@meridiancity.org
Clyde Lay
Dan Steenson Sawtooth Law dan@sawtoothlaw.com
Dave Tuthill IWS/Idaho Water Eng. dave@idahowaterengineering.com
Douglas Jones IWS drjonestwf@msn.com

%Z\E Erica Anderson-Maguire ACHD emaguire@achd.ada.id.us
Hal Anderson IWE Hal@lebbowaterengineering.com
Haley Falconer HDR haley.falconer@hdrinc.com
Hawk Stone IDEQ
Helen Larson-Hickman Flood CD #10 c/o steve@quadrant.cc
Henry Hamanishi Simplot hhamanishi@simplot.com
Jack Harrison At Large hyqual@cableone.net
James Eller NRCS james.eller@id.usda.gov
Jim Moyer BAG [mover@clearwire.net
Kate Harris Boise City kharris@cityofboise.org
~Kiersten Lee MWH kiersten.lee@mwhglobal.com
[ Lance Holloway IDEQ Lance.Holloway@deg.idaho.gov

Lauri Monnot IDEQ Lauri.Monnot@deg.idaho.gov
Lee Van De Bogart City of Caldwell Ivandebogart@ci.caldwell.id.us

Liz Paul
_ Matt Gregg
~ Michael Kasch

% Mollie Mangerich

Molly Wood
Paul Woods
Pete Wagner
Richard Kelsey

EE Robbin Finch

Scott Algate

Steve Martinez
Steve Sweet
Steven Rule

Ted Douglass
Tom Dupuis
Troy Smith

vl Sl Quanr
"ﬂc&/('a(;dj

Idaho Rivers United
Brown & Caldwell
HDR

City of Meridian
USGS

IDEQ

MSE

City of Boise
Darigold

ERG

Quadrant Engineers

Canyon County Comm.

Brown & Caldwell
HDR
IDEQ

L

Cy' / ,ﬁ/ ,‘/\-/c’{wi/,f*“-

. 77/?

I/

liz@idahorivers.org
mgregg@brwncald.com
michael.kosch@hdrinc.com
mmangerich@meridiancity.org
mswood@usgs.gov

Pete.Wagner@deg.idaho.gov
rkkelsey@mse-env.com
rfinch@cityofboise.org

steve.erg@hotmail.com
Steve@quadrant.cc
srule@canyonco.org
tdouglass@browncald.com
fom.dupuis@hdrinc.com
troy.smith@deg.idaho.gov
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